
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) T & M LAWN-FENCE
SERVICE INC

(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

(3) PROVIDIAN
CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

160.000

ED

0.01000 1.60 0.01000 1.60 1.10000 176.00

0010 0102 74  1

CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I,
II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD

300.000

ED

0.01000 3.00 0.01000 3.00 1.20000 360.00

0015 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

150.000

ED

0.00500 0.75 0.01000 1.50 22.00000 3,300.00

0020 0400143

CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE
SURFACE, CLASS 5

251,000.000

SF

0.18000 45,180.00 0.18000 45,180.00 0.18000 45,180.00

0025 E102 10

OFF-DUTY LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

150.000

MH

0.01000 1.50 0.01000 1.50 85.00000 12,750.00
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GRAFFITI/CONCRETE CLEANING MIAMI DADE  - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K18-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

05/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) T & M LAWN-FENCE
SERVICE INC

(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

(3) PROVIDIAN
CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E563 99

GRAFFITI REMOVAL

250,000.000

SF

0.01000 2,500.00 0.03000 7,500.00 0.15000 37,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $47,686.85 $52,687.60 $99,266.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$99,266.00$47,686.85 $52,687.60Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$52,687.60$47,686.85 $99,266.00

$47,686.85

Contract Item Totals

$52,687.60 99,266.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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GRAFFITI/CONCRETE CLEANING MIAMI DADE  - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K18-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

05/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) T.T.C. ENVIRONMENTAL,
INC.

(5) P&P CONTRACTING, INC. (6) COMPLETE HIGHWAY
IDENTITY, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

160.000

ED

0.45000 72.00 0.01000 1.60 0.45000 72.00

0010 0102 74  1

CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I,
II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD

300.000

ED

20.00000 6,000.00 0.01000 3.00 0.54000 162.00

0015 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

150.000

ED

10.00000 1,500.00 0.01000 1.50 9.00000 1,350.00

0020 0400143

CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE
SURFACE, CLASS 5

251,000.000

SF

0.25000 62,750.00 0.28000 70,280.00 0.35000 87,850.00

0025 E102 10

OFF-DUTY LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

150.000

MH

32.00000 4,800.00 45.00000 6,750.00 45.00000 6,750.00
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GRAFFITI/CONCRETE CLEANING MIAMI DADE  - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K18-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

05/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) T.T.C. ENVIRONMENTAL,
INC.

(5) P&P CONTRACTING, INC. (6) COMPLETE HIGHWAY
IDENTITY, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E563 99

GRAFFITI REMOVAL

250,000.000

SF

0.23000 57,500.00 0.29000 72,500.00 0.25000 62,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $132,622.00 $149,536.10 $158,684.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$158,684.00$132,622.00 $149,536.10Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$149,536.10$132,622.00 $158,684.00

$132,622.00

Contract Item Totals

$149,536.10 158,684.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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GRAFFITI/CONCRETE CLEANING MIAMI DADE  - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K18-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

05/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) IMECO, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

160.000

ED

1.50000 240.00

0010 0102 74  1

CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I,
II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD

300.000

ED

1.00000 300.00

0015 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

150.000

ED

25.00000 3,750.00

0020 0400143

CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE
SURFACE, CLASS 5

251,000.000

SF

0.75000 188,250.00

0025 E102 10

OFF-DUTY LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

150.000

MH

30.00000 4,500.00
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GRAFFITI/CONCRETE CLEANING MIAMI DADE  - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K18-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

05/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) IMECO, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E563 99

GRAFFITI REMOVAL

250,000.000

SF

0.50000 125,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $322,040.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$322,040.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$322,040.00

$322,040.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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GRAFFITI/CONCRETE CLEANING MIAMI DADE  - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K18-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

05/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation


